UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC1G74                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 9
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-989.J
SINGLE
POSITIVE-EDGE-TRIGGERED
D-TYPE FLIP-FLOP WITH
CLEAR AND PRESET

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-989.J
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC1G74L-S08-R U74LVC1G74G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G74L-SM1-R U74LVC1G74G-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G74L-P08-R U74LVC1G74G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G74L-V08-R U74LVC1G74G-V08-R VSSOP-8 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G74L-K08-2030-R U74LVC1G74G-K08-2030-R DFN2030-8 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G74L-CK08-2030-R U74LVC1G74G-CK08-2030-R CDFN2030-8 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G74L-KAS-R U74LVC1G74G-KAS-R X1DFN2010-8 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G74L-KAY-R U74LVC1G74G-KAY-R X2DFN2010-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING
SOP-8 MSOP-8
TSSOP-8 VSSOP-8
DFN2030-8 / CDFN2030-8 X1DFN2010-8 / X2DFN2010-8
U74LVC1G74                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-989.J
 PIN CONFIGURATION
Note: Connect exposed pad to GND.